
MENS 123.0 RESULTS

Mens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Von Simmons Piper High School 122.9 185.0 0

2 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 120.2 155.0 0

3 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 118.1 145.0 0

4 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.0 145.0 0

5 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 122.4 145.0 0

6 Colten Clift Wellington Crusaders 116.7 135.0 0

7 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 120.8 130.0 0

8 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 121.5 125.0 0

9 Taylen Muller Labette County 114.6 100.0 0

10 Bryar Smith Fort Scott High School 122.5 90.0 0

Mens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Von Simmons Piper High School 122.9 280.0 0

2 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 118.1 255.0 0

3 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 120.2 250.0 0

4 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 121.5 230.0 0

5 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 122.4 220.0 0

6 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 120.8 205.0 0

7 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.0 205.0 0

8 Colten Clift Wellington Crusaders 116.7 175.0 0

9 Bryar Smith Fort Scott High School 122.5 155.0 0

10 Taylen Muller Labette County 114.6 150.0 0



Mens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 122.4 175.0 0

2 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 120.2 165.0 0

3 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 118.1 160.0 0

4 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.0 140.0 0

5 Colten Clift Wellington Crusaders 116.7 135.0 0

6 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 121.5 130.0 0

7 Von Simmons Piper High School 122.9 130.0 0

8 Taylen Muller Labette County 114.6 110.0 0

9 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 120.8 105.0 0

10 Bryar Smith Fort Scott High School 122.5 95.0 0

Mens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Von Simmons Piper High School 122.9 595.0 10

2 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 120.2 570.0 8

3 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 118.1 560.0 6

4 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 122.4 540.0 4

5 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.0 490.0 2

6 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 121.5 485.0 1

7 Colten Clift Wellington Crusaders 116.7 445.0 0

8 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 120.8 440.0 0

9 Taylen Muller Labette County 114.6 360.0 0

10 Bryar Smith Fort Scott High School 122.5 340.0 0


